Morbihannaise 159km

Nr

O©o0O~NOO OIS WN -

Dossard Nom

68 MOYOU

13 LEAUTE
290 beret

70 DESBRAIS

89 GOULARD
111 CELTON

84 BALLANGER

75 LAGNIAUX
134 MENAUD

54 ROUXEL

95 LUCAS
112 NAULEAU
130 LE CARLUER
103 GROULD
288 semelin

26 ROUMIER

61 BILCOT
126 NAULEAU
294 wakefield
117 OLLIVIER
285 keriven

44 COATANHAY
132 LESPAGNOL

64 VERGOZ

58 CONAN
109 VEILLON
139 PERROT

66 BIZE

37 ANCEAUX

50 TURBE

74 CHARUEL

92 ETIENNE
286 aballea

Prenom
Jean Yves
Antony
lionel
DOMINIQUE
Henri
Anthony
PATRICK
Stéphane
FRANCK
SEBASTIEN
Jean michel
Sylvain
PASCAL
Jean-Yves
patrice
GUY

Yvon
Philippe
nicholas
Jérémy
david
Joseph
Laurent
Sébastien
Frederic
Stephen
JOSE
Jerome
FREDERIC
Raynald
philippe
PIERRE
bruno

TempsOfficiel Vitesse

04:13:34
04:13:39
04:13:49
04:14:43
04:15:04
04:15:08
04:15:16
04:15:17
04:15:24
04:15:25
04:15:29
04:15:34
04:15:34
04:15:35
04:15:35
04:15:38
04:15:39
04:15:41
04:15:44
04:15:44
04:15:45
04:15:45
04:15:47
04:15:49
04:15:53
04:15:56
04:15:58
04:15:59
04:15:59
04:16:01
04:16:05
04:16:05
04:16:06

37,624948 B
37,612586 B
37,587887 A
37,455315 C
37,403941 C
37,392555 B
37,374976 B
37,370437 B
37,354317 B
37,352903 A
37,342839 C
37,330978 A
37,330954 B

37,32774 D
37,327205 A

37,32112 B
37,316838 B
37,313919 A
37,305796 A
37,304897 A
37,302611 B

37,30232 C
37,298771 B
37,294445 A
37,283635 A
37,276084 A
37,271011 B
37,270235 A
37,270016 A
37,265406 B
37,254322 C
37,254177 B
37,253352 C

cat annee nomClub

1969 V.C. LANGUIDIC

1972 CLC TEAM C

1980

1962 CYCLO VILLAINAIS OFFICE DE TOURISME
1962

1972

1973 ASS.CYC.JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
1970 ASPTT RENNES CYCLISM
1966 CARQUEFOU

1983 NANTES DOULON VS
1961

1983

1969

1951

1980

1968 AC GOUENOUSIENNE
1969 Saint Renan Iroise Vélo
1980

1980

1980

1970

1961 TEAM COTE DE GRANIT ROSE
1971

1985 ec bouguenaisien

1975 VC Languidic

1978

1964 CHATEAULAIN

1982

1984

1970

1961 CS VILLEDIEU

1964 PENTHIEVRE VELO TEAM
1960



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

122 GUERARD

29 LE VAILLANT
52 CHAPOTOT

110 GUIBOUX
91 GIBLAINE

59 NONNOTTE

38 GRIMAUD
62 LOPPION
129 NOURRY

115 BLANCONNIER

65 LE GAL

55 GUENEGUES

102 GENITONI
287 leroux

53 RABINIAUX

86 JEULAND
81 LEGRAND
47 GEFFROY
85 RICHEUX
80 GUIBOUIN
96 PAILLARD
108 PICAUD
41 BOUVET
137 SIERRA

57 LABROSSE

101 BEZIAS
71 URIEN

12 CARLACH
14 AMIS

69 LE GAL

88 LE MOUILLOUR

300 nivet
298 kubeck
98 TALIBART
28 ROCHE
299 jaouen

Marc
Jean-yves
Vincent
Patrick
ALAIN
Stéphane
ANTHONY
Fabrice
CHRISTOPHE
Christophe
Laurent
ROGER
Olivier
serge
Stephane
Pascale
Ludovic
PHILIPPE
Christian
Jean-michel
Olivier
Christian
Philippe
DOMINIQUE
Pierre
Laurent
Serge

Jeff

Luc
CLAUDE
Jacques
fabrice
markms
Thierry
Jean-Louis
pierre

04:16:06
04:16:06
04:16:06
04:16:07
04:16:07
04:16:09
04:16:10
04:16:11
04:16:11
04:16:12
04:16:14
04:16:15
04:16:16
04:16:18
04:16:19
04:16:31
04:16:32
04:16:34
04:16:37
04:16:43
04:16:56
04:16:58
04:16:59
04:17:02
04:17:03
04:17:14
04:17:19
04:17:20
04:17:27
04:17:30
04:17:42
04:17:50
04:22:02
04:22:28
04:23:17
04:27:15

37,252722 B
37,252043 C
37,251316 A
37,250879 B
37,249158 C
37,244553 B
37,241815 A
37,241137 A
37,240531 B
37,237066 A
37,232997 A
37,229316 C
37,227815 B
37,223796 A
37,220867 B
37,192136 W1
37,189502 B
37,18554 C
37,176701 B
37,162943 B
37,131 B
37,125823 C
37,123343 B
37,116241 C
37,11446 B
37,088416 A
37,075348 B
37,073427 B
37,05653 B
37,050534 B
37,021945 A
37,002392 A
36,407836 A
36,349319 C
36,236471 C
35,697224 A

1966

1959

1978 ECUREUILS DE PLOUAY
1964

1955 PENTHIEVRE VELO TEAM
1971 A C GOUESNOU

1974 TEAM CHALONNES CYCLISME
1977 ST RENAN IROISE VELO
1967

1976

1975 VC LANGUIDIC

1956 AC GOUESNOU

1966

1980

1973 CC LANVALLAY

1987 Les Girondins de Bordeaux
1971

1954 VTT PLOERMEL

1964 VC CHATEAUNEUF /SARTHE
1971 EC BOUGUENAISIEN

1965

1956

1966 CC LIFFRE

1963 VELO CLUB COUERONNAIS
1969 ERDRE ET LOIRE CYCLISTE
1977

1970 RENNES TRIATHLON

1970 Vélo Sport Ploérmel

1964 AC GOUESNOU

1966 VC LANGUIDIC

1981

1980

1980

1960 VC RENNES

1962 VSPC

1980



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

43 BEAUVAIS
83 CHEREAU
119 CORTES
99 SCOAZEC
45 SIMON
125 GAVARD
51 BRIGHI
11 COLLIN
39 HERVE
30 MOY
107 COUREL
2 FAVREAU
142 LE CHAT
21 VITARD
133 LOC'H
46 BRETONNEAU
22 LORY
32 GADIOLET
97 THOMAS
105 GALLAS
113 HAMONIC
16 CHEFDOR
296 jones
27 GUIBOUX
118 LE GUEN
131 ROCHE
128 THOMAS
36 PAUL
289 brethiauc
63 JAMET
56 LE VAILLANT
295 boyle
17 VITARD
297 harris
138 ALLANO
20 VALTON

LAURENT
OLIVIER
Marc-André
RENE
STEPHANE
Jean-Yves
Marc
Bertrand
ERIC
ETIENNE
Patrice
Olivier
BERNARD
ROBERT
JEAN
Patrick
MICHEL
Christophe
Stephane
Alexandre
Mickaél
Jean-Louis
michael
JEAN-MARC
YVAN
FRANCIS

CHRISTIAN JACQUES

CHRISTIAN
daniel
Patrick
daniel
simon
Stéphane
paul
LAURENT
Arséne

04:40:00
04:45:07
04:50:24
04:52:19
04:52:23
04:52:26
04:52:38
04:52:38
04:52:41
04:52:48
04:52:56
04:53:02
04:53:07
04:53:08
04:53:12
04:53:20
04:53:32
04:53:35
04:54:57
04:55:29
04:56:14
05:00:30
05:00:38
05:00:54
05:00:56
05:01:00
05:01:11
05:01:12
05:01:16
05:01:24
05:01:26
05:01:27
05:01:31
05:01:34
05:01:58
05:02:02

34,07303 B
33,460456 B
32,851635 B
32,637589 C
32,629719 A

32,62414 D
32,601378 D
32,600913 A
32,595066 B
32,582523 D
32,567377 B
32,557393 B
32,547896 C
32,546323 C
32,538774 C
32,523189 C
32,501287 C
32,496176 B

32,34558 A
32,287705 A
32,205394 A
31,747986 B
31,734415 A
31,705693 C
31,701496 C
31,695141 C
31,676619 C
31,674726 D
31,667559 A
31,653934 B
31,650014 B
31,647914 A
31,640706 B

31,63518 A
31,593483 B
31,587468 D

1972 AC GOUESNOU

1973 esoi cycliste bourguenaisien
1967

1958 QUIMPER CYCLO CLUB
1977 CC CASTEL BRIANTAIS
1950

1951

1974 BRETAGNE

1965

1949 ARGUENON CYCLOSPORT La PLANCOETINE
1965

1966

1961

1955 AS Tourlaville

1961 LOBEP 23

1957 Bretagne

1958 UC Vendonnoise

1965

1975

1975

1984

1970 VS PLOERMEL

1980

1962

1961

1960

1954

1953

1980

1965

1966

1980

1964 AS Tour la ville

1980

1967

1943 St Jean de Monts vendée cyclisme



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
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25 LE CLEZIO
100 BRANCHE
19 FOUCHEN
116 POTTIER
72 ABASQ
31 GRIMAUD
35 LEBRET
106 CHAUVEL
124 DESPREAUX
90 JEULAND
120 ROUSSELAT
24 LAMOTTE
87 TRANCHANT
40 FRADIN
60 BOUVIER
292 aleard
82 HUTEAU
79 HUTEAU
76 BODIGUEL
67 ROUXEL
94 RAGOT
140 LE SAMM

LUDOVIC
Fabrice
Josiane
Jacques
Jean philippe
CYRILLE
ERIC

Pascal
Jacques
XAVIER
Gérard
JULIEN
Guillaume
OLIVIER
Sébastien
jean pierre
GUILLAUME
Clarisse
Damien
JEAN MARC
Rodolphe
VINCENT

05:02:04
05:02:15
05:02:16
05:02:22
05:03:36
05:04:34
05:22:34
05:22:53
05:22:55
05:23:18
05:23:23
05:23:41
05:24:32
05:24:40
05:28:34
05:32:08
05:45:10
05:45:11
05:52:58
05:54:13
05:54:51
05:55:44

31,583129 A
31,563606 B
31,562927 W3
31,552679 D
31,424287 B
31,323619 A
29,576244 B
29,547495 C
29,544155 D
29,509109 D
29,50158 D
29,474555 A
29,39675 A
29,384345 A
29,035365 A
28,724413 A
27,638915 A
27,638514 W2
27,028545 A
26,933416 B
26,88576 B
26,819034 B

1976

1972

1961 St jean de monts vendée cyclisme
1945

1970 TEAM OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL
1978 AC PIPRIAC

1972 TEAM PAYS DE DINAN

1959

1947

1951 CYCLO CLUB CHATEAUBOURG
1946

1982

1985 Girondins de bordeaux cyclisme
1977 CHOLET VELO SPORT

1976 Saint Renan Iroise Velo

1980

1975 VC ANCENIS

1977

1975 TOC CESSON

1966

1973 triathlevannes

1972 CYCLO VTT LUCEEN



